Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Sheehy - (553699) - South Beds Masters Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.10
1:04.11
32.12
1:11.40
2:35.08
2:31.26

SC Time

26.68
59.45
2:12.74
4:38.81
18:26.95
31.96
1:09.64
2:29.46
30.59
31.66
1:10.00
2:25.67
5:05.78

1:05.57

Converted
to SC

27.30
1:02.80
31.10
1:09.60
2:31.60
2:28.60

Converted
to LC

27.40
1:00.80
2:15.30
4:43.80

18:45.40

32.90
1:11.40
2:32.90

31.20

32.30
1:11.10
2:28.40
5:11.50

1:05.60

LC WA
Pts

412
390
527
505
529
428

SC WA
Pts

431
429
419
441
447
475
500
519
359
340
329
426
452
424

Date

21/09/14
19/07/14
10/01/15
11/01/15
04/05/14
21/09/14

Date

07/02/15
14/12/14
15/11/14
17/11/13
09/02/14
06/12/14
07/12/14
06/12/14
21/06/14
14/12/14
08/03/14
15/03/14
16/02/14
14/12/14

Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker

Venue

Hillingdon
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley

Hillingdon

Venue

Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Betchley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Licence

LR4402
SE4742
EM150072
EM150072
SER416
LR4402

License

CC150246
SE4278
SE4279
SE3105
CC4017
SER428
SER428
SER428
SE4281
SE4278
CC4019
CC4020
CC4018
SE4278
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