Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Sheehy - (553699) - South Beds Masters Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.10	27.30	412	21/09/14	Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet	Hillingdon	LR4402	3
100 Freestyle	1:04.11	1:02.80	390	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	SE4742	3
50 Breaststroke	32.12	31.10	527	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150072	1
100 Breaststroke	1:11.40	1:09.60	505	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150072	1
200 Breaststroke	2:35.08	2:31.60	529	04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	SER416	1
200 Individual Medley	2:31.26	2:28.60	428	21/09/14	Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet	Hillingdon	LR4402	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.68	27.40	431	07/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	CC150246	2
100 Freestyle	59.45	1:00.80	429	14/12/14	City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker	Milton Keynes	SE4278	3
200 Freestyle	2:12.74	2:15.30	419	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4279	3
400 Freestyle	4:38.81	4:43.80	441	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	SE3105	2
1500 Freestyle	18:26.95	18:45.40	447	09/02/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Betchley	CC4017	2
50 Breaststroke	31.96	32.90	475	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	SER428	2
100 Breaststroke	1:09.64	1:11.40	500	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	SER428	2
200 Breaststroke	2:29.46	2:32.90	519	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	SER428	2
50 Butterfly	30.59	31.20	359	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4281	3
50 Backstroke	31.66	32.30	340	14/12/14	City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker	Milton Keynes	SE4278	3
100 Backstroke	1:10.00	1:11.10	329	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	CC4019	2
200 Individual Medley	2:25.67	2:28.40	426	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	CC4020	2
400 Individual Medley	5:05.78	5:11.50	452	16/02/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	CC4018	2
100 Individual Medley	1:05.57	1:05.60	424	14/12/14	City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker	Milton Keynes	SE4278	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS